
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

32

41

24

2

4
INVESTIGATION WORKLOAD 

1206

74

101

121

74%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (26-JULY-24)     
TOTAL

X-ray 105 57 162

Ultrasonography 54 36 90

C. T. Scan 8 7 15

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 7 3 10

Total 174 103 277

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 651 609 1260

Hematology 545 542 1087

Total 1196 1151 2347

Clinical Pathology 75 129 204

Histopathology 0 7 7

Cytopathology 9 7 16

Microbiology 80 67 147

Serology 57 153 210

Total 221 363 584


